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Manduadih, Varanasi

Fee Details: 2023 — 24

For children taking / will take admission in the session 2023 — 24

Class

Particulars

New/Old
Students

School
Composite

Monthly Fee
Tuition
Fee

Amenities
Charge

April for

fee one Time
0Old Student

s

Processing

mn

NUR
to
UKG

Admission Fee 8,000/- (One time which is
non refundable) (Only to be paid once by
new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

2,000

1,425

575

i
(=]
o

Admission Fee 8,000/- (One time which is
non refundable) (Only to be paid once by
new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

2,500

1,750

750

500

IltoV

Admission Fee 9,000/- (One time which is
non refundable) (Only to be paid once by
new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

2,700

840

500

| IVI to vIII

Admission Fee 10,000/- (One time which
is non refundable) (Only to be paid once
by new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

3,000

2,190

810

500

il x&x

Admission Fee 12,000/~ (One time which
is non retundable) (Only to be paid once
by new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

3,500

2,630

870

500

| XI & XII
[Biology]

Admission Fee 15,000/- (One time which
is non refundable) (Only to be paid once
by new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

4,500

3,670

830

1,000

1 XI & XII
5| [ Maths ]

Admission Fee 15,000/~ (One time which
is non refundable) (Only to be paid once
by new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

4,350

3,450

900

1,000

X1 & XI1I
Com.

Admission Fee 15,000/- (One time which
is non refundable) (Only to be paid once
by new students at the time of admission)
School composite Fee (Monthly)

4,000

2,960

1,040

1,000

’Note:-

i)

payable monthly includes amenity charges.

School Composite Fee under the head of Composite Annual Fee is

ii) C++ & 1. P. = 500 Monthly
iii)  Physical Education = 500 Monthly
iv) Examination Fee (NUR to Class VIII} = 1,200 Twice in a Year

! Amenity Charge Includes
' Processing Fee, Fan & Electricity Fee, Games & Sports Fess, Library Fee,
Annual Function, First Aid, Laboratory Fee, Development & Maintenance,
Magazine & Calendar Fee, Fee Card + SMS, Mobile App Fee

{Class IX to XII)

1,700 Twice in a Year




